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Montana
 $1,793,002.00

Anaconda-Deer Lodge County

Big Horn County

Broadwater County

Carbon County

City and County of Butte-Silver Bow

City of Belgrade

City of Billings

City of Bozeman

City of Columbia Falls

City of Great Falls

City of Hamilton

City of Helena

City of Kalispell

City of Laurel

City of Lewistown

City of Libby

City of Livingston

City of Missoula

City of Polson

City of Ronan

City of Whitefish

County of Gallatin

Flathead County

Glacier County

Hill County

Jefferson County

Lake County

Lincoln County

Mineral County

Musselshell County

Park County

Ravalli County

Rosebud County

Sanders County

Teton County

Legal Name

 $22,091.00

 $44,448.00

 $18,897.00

 $10,912.00

 $116,311.00

 $16,236.00

 $222,508.00

 $65,741.00

 $11,445.00

 $174,866.00

 $19,962.00

 $126,159.00

 $57,224.00

 $10,380.00

 $15,437.00

 $19,430.00

 $18,631.00

 $245,398.00

 $23,954.00

 $16,236.00

 $15,969.00

 $44,715.00

 $106,197.00

 $51,102.00

 $56,426.00

 $14,106.00

 $57,224.00

 $38,222.00

 $19,696.00

 $10,380.00

 $17,833.00

 $34,601.00

 $13,574.00

 $22,091.00

 $10,380.00

Award Amount

Anaconda Deer Lodge County Department of Law 
Enforcement
Sheriff's Office

Broadwater County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Law Enforcement Agency

Belgrade Police Department

BILLINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Bozeman Police Department

Columbia Falls Police Dept.

Great Falls Police Department

Hamilton Police Department

Helena Police Department

Kalispell Police Dept

Police Department

Police Department

Libby Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Ronan Police Department

Whitefish Police Department

Gallatin Sheriff's Department

Sheriff's Office

Sherriff Department

Hill County Commissioners Office

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Lincoln County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Department

Park County Sheriff's Office

County Commissioners

Rosebud County Sheriff's Office

Sanders County Sheriff's  Office

SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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Toole County

Town of Stevensville

Legal Name

 $12,509.00

 $11,711.00

Award Amount

Toole County Sheriff's Office

Stevensville Police

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


